Credit Card Payment Statement

01 Jun 2024 - 30 Jun 2024 Statement Date:
Credit Card No.:

Statement Period:
Cardholder Name: John Doe
Payment Due Date: 25 Jul 2024

Statement No.: 202406-0001

Summary of Account

Previous Balance
Payments
Purchases

Cash Advances
Fees

Interest

New Balance

Transactions

Date Description

03 Jun 2024 Online Purchase — Amazon

06 Jun 2024 Café Coffee

09 Jun 2024 Grocery Store

15 Jun 2024 Payment Received — Thank you
20 Jun 2024 Departmental Store

26 Jun 2024 Movie Tickets

28 Jun 2024 Utility Bill Payment

30 Jun 2024 Finance Charge

Important Notes

Minimum Payment Due:

$1,200.00
-$600.00
$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16.00
$1,066.00

01 Jul 2024

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1234

$50.00

Amount ($)
120.00
8.50

65.00
-600.00
95.00
28.00
133.50

16.00

Pay at least the minimum amount due by the due date to avoid late payment charges.
If you pay only the minimum, you will pay more interest and it will take longer to pay off your balance.
Please check all transactions and report any unauthorized use immediately.
Keep this statement for your records or as proof of payment.

Your credit card may be suspended if payment is not received on time.
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