

Credit Card Payment Statement

Statement Period: 01 Jun 2024 – 30 Jun 2024 **Statement Date:** 01 Jul 2024
Cardholder Name: John Doe **Credit Card No.:** XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1234
Payment Due Date: 25 Jul 2024 **Minimum Payment Due:** \$50.00
Statement No.: 202406-0001

Summary of Account

Previous Balance	\$1,200.00
Payments	-\$600.00
Purchases	\$450.00
Cash Advances	\$0.00
Fees	\$0.00
Interest	\$16.00
New Balance	\$1,066.00

Transactions

Date	Description	Amount (\$)
03 Jun 2024	Online Purchase – Amazon	120.00
06 Jun 2024	Café Coffee	8.50
09 Jun 2024	Grocery Store	65.00
15 Jun 2024	Payment Received – Thank you	-600.00
20 Jun 2024	Departmental Store	95.00
26 Jun 2024	Movie Tickets	28.00
28 Jun 2024	Utility Bill Payment	133.50
30 Jun 2024	Finance Charge	16.00

Important Notes

- Pay at least the minimum amount due by the due date to avoid late payment charges.
- If you pay only the minimum, you will pay more interest and it will take longer to pay off your balance.
- Please check all transactions and report any unauthorized use immediately.
- Keep this statement for your records or as proof of payment.
- Your credit card may be suspended if payment is not received on time.